BUREAU HASTINGS PARK OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

200	œ			100	ж
	ж.			-	æ
-	40	200	20.00	abre	25
	FI	FIL	FILE	FILE N	FILE NO

To be complete	JAPANESE SE	having no property in any	rea
KIDO, Hideo	Experience of the company of the com	, B.C. REGISTRATION MARRIED? No	No. 00324
AME Commence of the Commence o	lalson St., Vancouver	, D.V.	
OME ADDRESS: 1950 1	agging and the contract of the	MARRIED? No	the best and the section of the contract of the section of the sec
SEX :	AGE: 20	& Canada Trust & Savi	ings Co.,
OCCUPATION AND EMPLO	Vancouver, B.	ADDRESS	
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSB!	None	ADDRESS:	
NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN	The Contract Administration of	ADDRESS:	er combine from the commence of the commence o
	per calculation of the control of th	ADDRESS and state that I have no property of any	y kind whatsoever in
beorecres a		1942. (Signature)	<u></u>

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE

HOM DO KOU PROPOSE TO PAY THESE OFF?

Coton

LIST OF LIABILITIES:

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

- Kideo urname in Block Letters		
Male - Female (check)	Ag	· 20-5-2/
	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IN COLUM	
(2 (?) Naturalized -	(check)	
mento Cety	0 6	URNED TO JAPAN CENERAL MEIGS d August, 1946
Name of Wife		
Name of Husband		
Name of Father	Kuro	1357/
	34	(Yes or No)
- THE WALL	et.	
	*	
	Male - Female (check) Pelson Male - Pawel Manuel Manuel St Name of Wife Name of Husband Name of Father Registered with	Male - Female (check) Pulson St. Vand - Pawel St. Vand (20) Naturalized - Canadian-B (check) Punto City Bb. 20

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE The Consequent of Canada acquarted that

It is a second to the second of the second of

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B. C., Nov. 14/46 Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B. C. TREAGURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ NIL Dear Sir: 6054 Re: KIDO, Hideo Please note that the above Japanese has been repatriated to Japan. The following is the status of his account with this Department, covering the repatriation transactions: Money turned in - - - - - \$ 2206.46 Draft Issued- - - - - - - 3 2206.46 It will be noted, therefore, that this party is not indebted to this Department in this connection. However, should any further monies come into your hands on this account it should be turned over to this office for transmission to the Japanese in question. Yours truly Supervising Treasury Officer. FGC/EJ.

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, VANCOUVER, B.C. May 25th, 1948. Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ NIL Vancouver, B.C. Dear Sir: Re: KIDO, Hideo #00324 This will acknowledge the sum of \$ 3,000.00 received from you on account of the above mentioned which has been accounted for by this office in the proper manner. There has been no No. 2 Receipt issued in this instance. Yours truly, Halium F. G. COBURN, Regional Administrator.

404 Federal Bailding,
Till Bibbb /Etb/dage/BYAE//
UTS/ Home/Street/
VANCOUVER, BiC:
October 21, 1948.

Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C.

Dear Sir:

File 6054

Re: KIDO, Hideo - Reg. No. 00324

This will acknowledge the sum of \$ 1,500.00 received from you on account of the above mentioned which has been accounted for by this office in the proper manner.

There has been no No. 2 Receipt issued in this instance.

Yours truly,

The same

FGC/RM.

F. G. COBURN, Regional Administrator.

TREASURY DE T. CLAIM \$ 71

EVACUATION SECTION Rec d JAN 9 THE NO 6054 Arts. 404 Federal Building, Referred 325 Granville Street, Vancouver, B.C. January 7th, 1950. Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C. TOTAGURY DEFT. CLAIM & NIA Dear Sir: Re: KIDO, Hideo This will acknowledge the sum of \$600.00 received from you on account of the above mentioned which has been accounted for by this office in the proper manner. There has been no No. 2 Receipt issued in this instance. Yours truly, F .- G. COBURN. Regional Administrator.

FGC/EJ.

SUREM OF LIABILITIES

File No. 6054

July 24, 1946

Box Middo Expo (ac.)

The Pile reveals no claim against the above Japanese

Tel-one

The above summery is cartified to be in accordance with the information on file:

B Robertson

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. 6054

July 24, 1946.

Re: Hideo KIDO (Mr.) Reg. No. 00324.

Specified Articles:

No Specified Articles are revealed on this file.

Shares:

An extract on file reveals that the following have been placed in the Safety Deposit Box in Emwelope No. 45 (Japan & Canada Trust Savings Co.):

Japan & Canada Trust Savings Co. Certificate No. 252 - 100 shares.

On telephoning Mr. Field, of P.S.Ross & Sons,/we were informed that the above Company is not yet under liquidation but that the shares are valuable.

Note of the state of the state

NO OTHER PROPERTY OF ANY KIND WHATSOEVER BELONGING TO THE ABOVE JAPANESE PERSON IS REVEALED ON THIS FILE.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file:

E. Robertson

File No. 6054

Res. No. 00324

Date

5th June, 1951.

Name Hides KIDO

Your Account has been CREDITED as follows

Finel Distribution Japan & Canada Trust Savings Co.

100 shares

Total Distribution Premium on Bond sold

\$7,493,20 1,133,82

\$8,627.02

Less Advances

15% withholding Tax non-resident \$5,100.00 103.11

5,203,11

\$3,423,91

6054, 9386 & 9477 2nd August, 1946. Messrs. Campbell, Brasier, Pisher & McMaster, Barristers & Solicitors, 675 West Hastings Street, Vancouver, B.C. Attention Mr. McMaster. Dear Sirs: Re: Estate of Kuro KIDO, deceased We wish to acknowledge your letter of the 29th July, to which was attached documents relative to the Estate of the above Japanese, together with four share certificates of the Maple Ridge Co-operative Produce Exchange covering 121 shares. For your information the shares of the Maple Ridge Co-operative Produce Exchange will be held in safe-keeping at this office until such time as the liquidation of this co-operative is completed. The beneficiary of the Estate will at that time be given credit for her proportion represented by these shares. We are attaching hereto Custodian cheque in the amount of \$25.00, in full payment of your account, in accordance with Mrs. Kido's request, and your acknowledgment of same would be appreciated in due course. The balance of the funds held in the account of the Estate, have been distributed as requested, \$50.00 to Hideo KIDO and the balance to Mrs. Yuku KIDO, and these funds have been made available to them in accordance with Government regulations regarding those persons returning to Japan. Yours truly, W.E. Anderson, Administration Department. WEA:HA Encl.

S. S. SERRAL MEIGS MONORANDEM ED PRESE PALANCE. ZOLAUGUST 1946 ALCOHOLOGY STATEMENT The above Tapanese person appears on the Mat of those was have applied for repetriction to Tapun. Is her a credit belance of \$ 2919. in Custodian Trust Account. These funds ere free of all encumbrances, or

Certified to be in accordance with information obtained at this date,

32st 343y 1016.

Elleten